

Agency MIS Anukta 2005

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
L115-Gr.T R.d to Guljar Bigha (T 115)

E.E R.W.D Work A.BAD **DIVISION**

A.E Baram **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B NO

5005

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No.	1/1				
clearing & grubbing					
ing Road cond-T/S					
From T.M.B.P.-2					
Qty.- 0.717 Hq					
@ 73248.78/Hq - Rs. 52519.00					
Item No.	2/2				
const. of subgrade					
and earthen shoulders					
From T.M.B.P.-3					
Qty.- 1188 m ³					
@ 244.02 /m ³ - Rs. 289896.00					
Item No.	3/3				
const. of w.s.B. - T/S					
From T.M.B.P.-5					
Qty.- 109.851 m ³					
@ 2497.78 /m ³ - Rs. 274384.00					
Item No.	4/4				
P.L., laying, spreading					
WBM-III - T/S					
From T.M.B.P.-8					
Qty.- 158.19 m ³					

Continuation

@ 4344.92/m³ - Rs. 687323.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 5/8					
const. of pcc M-35					
From T.M.B.P. - 9					
Qty. - 235.855 m ³					
@ 6079.54/m ³					RS. 1573719.
Item No. - 6/21					
P/v and Fixing of					
typical masonry					
informatory sign					
Board - TIS					
From T.M.B.P. - 9					
Qty. - 2.00 Nos.					
@ 10736.07/Nos.					RS. 21472.00
Total					RS. 2899313.00
Add G.S.T. @ 18% - (+)					RS. 521876.00
Add CC @ 1% - (+)					RS. 28993.00
Add S Fee - (+)					RS. 64004.00
					RS. 3514186.00
Less for b/bw					
@ 10.50 % - (-)					RS. 368990.00
Net pay					RS. 3145196.00
J. N. Kumar 08/12/20 S.E.					
K. N. Kumar 08/12/25					

Continuation